
Datum:  Bemerkung:

Kunde:

Kunde Nr.:

Stadt:

Vertreter: 

Lieferzeit: Zahlungsbedingungen: 

MODELL PREIS ORDER MODELL PREIS ORDER

43103 149,00 € Arne Jacobsen Roman (1942)

43104 149,00 € 43622 Ø 160 mm 195,00 €
43105 179,00 € 43632 Ø 210 mm 225,00 €
43106 179,00 € 43642 Ø 290 mm 285,00 €
43107 179,00 € 43652Ø 480 mm 745,00 €

43108 149,00 €

43123 149,00 € Arne Jacobsen City Hall (1956)

43124 149,00 € 43621 Ø 160 mm 215,00 €
43125 169,00 € 43631 Ø 210 mm 255,00 €
43126 169,00 € 43641 Ø 290 mm 335,00 €

43127 169,00 €

43128 149,00 € Arne Jacobsen Bankers (1971)

43163 149,00 € 43620 Ø 160 mm 195,00 €
43165 179,00 € 43630 Ø 210 mm 225,00 €
43166 179,00 € 43640 Ø 290 mm 285,00 €
43167 179,00 € 43650 Ø 480 mm 745,00 €

43168 149,00 €
43173 149,00 €
43175 169,00 €
43176 169,00 €
43177 169,00 €
43178 149,00 €
43183 189,00 €
43184 199,00 € FETT = NEU 2009

43185 189,00 €
43186 199,00 €
43230 149,00 €
43232 199,00 €
43240 149,00 €
43242 199,00 €
43250 139,00 €
43260 139,00 €
43270 249,00 €
43271 299,00 €
43272 299,00 €
43273 299,00 €
43275 249,00 €
43280 249,00 €
43281 299,00 €
43282 299,00 €
43283 299,00 €
43285 249,00 €
43290 199,00 €
43291 199,00 €
43292 199,00 €
43293 199,00 €
43294 199,00 €
43295 199,00 €
43296 199,00 €
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